School of hardknocks

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:39pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BORG

BIG MONEY
MEENSTEEN

The legion of doom(L.O.D)
Stiff Arm From Hell
Regulators

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BORG

Who's Your Daddy
MEENSTEEN
Undaestimated

Stiff Arm From Hell
Midnite Hunters

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BORG

Who's Your Daddy
MEENSTEEN
Undaestimated

Stiff Arm From Hell
Midnite Hunters

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BORG

Who's Your Daddy

BIG MONEY

Spoilers

The legion of doom(L.O.D)
Bus A Kap

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BORG

Who's Your Daddy
BIG MONEY

Spoilers
MEENSTEEN

Bus A Kap

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BORG

Who's Your Daddy

BIG MONEY

Spoilers

MEENSTEEN

The legion of doom(L.O.D)

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BORG

Who's Your Daddy

BIG MONEY

Spoilers

The legion of doom(L.O.D)
Bus A Kap

95
102
135
100
108

88

86
123
72
79
84
103

109
108
83
76
92
95

114
114
98
108
63
100

137
92
110
103
112
56

106
84
74
82
82

107

87
79
103
99
67
90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Who's Your Daddy
Spoilers
Undaestimated
Bus A Kap

Midnite Hunters
Slaves On Dope

BIG MONEY

Spoilers

The legion of doom(L.O.D)
Bus A Kap

Regulators

Slaves On Dope

Spoilers

BIG MONEY

Bus A Kap

The legion of doom(L.O.D)
Slaves On Dope
Regulators

MEENSTEEN
Undaestimated
Regulators

Slaves On Dope
Stiff Arm From Hell
Midnite Hunters

Undaestimated

The legion of doom(L.O.D)
Stiff Arm From Hell
Midnite Hunters
Regulators

Slaves On Dope

Slaves On Dope
Regulators

Bus A Kap
Undaestimated
Stiff Arm From Hell
Midnite Hunters

Regulators

Midnite Hunters
Undaestimated
MEENSTEEN
Slaves On Dope
Stiff Arm From Hell

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

86
73
89
91
127
90

78
96
134
141
72
84

71
61
64
104
50
102

90
108
94
62
129
110

91
96
109
74
78
115

78
106
59
76
70
67

112
72
109
66
63
109

Page 1/3



School of hardknocks

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:39pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BORG

Who's Your Daddy
BIG MONEY

Spoilers
MEENSTEEN
Undaestimated

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BORG

Who's Your Daddy
BIG MONEY

Spoilers
MEENSTEEN
Undaestimated

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BORG

Who's Your Daddy

BIG MONEY

Spoilers

Undaestimated

Bus A Kap

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BORG

Who's Your Daddy

BIG MONEY

Spoilers

Undaestimated

The legion of doom(L.O.D)

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BORG

BIG MONEY
MEENSTEEN

The legion of doom(L.O.D)
Stiff Arm From Hell
Regulators

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
BORG

Who's Your Daddy
MEENSTEEN
Undaestimated

Stiff Arm From Hell
Midnite Hunters

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
BORG

Who's Your Daddy
MEENSTEEN
Undaestimated

Stiff Arm From Hell
Midnite Hunters

116
107
120
59
87
78

89
110
80
122
71
110

72
55
84
78
94
95

94
72
72
107
96
94

86
113
97
103
113
69

100
67
93

101
92
79

56
137
73
108
101
71

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The legion of doom(L.O.D)
Bus A Kap

Slaves On Dope

Stiff Arm From Hell
Midnite Hunters
Regulators

Bus A Kap

Stiff Arm From Hell

The legion of doom(L.O.D)
Regulators

Slaves On Dope

Midnite Hunters

Midnite Hunters

Slaves On Dope
MEENSTEEN

The legion of doom(L.O.D)
Stiff Arm From Hell
Regulators

Stiff Arm From Hell
MEENSTEEN
Midnite Hunters
Bus A Kap

Slaves On Dope
Regulators

Who's Your Daddy
Spoilers
Undaestimated
Bus A Kap

Midnite Hunters
Slaves On Dope

BIG MONEY

Spoilers

The legion of doom(L.O.D)
Bus A Kap

Regulators

Slaves On Dope

Spoilers

BIG MONEY

Bus A Kap

The legion of doom(L.O.D)
Slaves On Dope
Regulators

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

105
105
107
116
117

86

58
127
68
109
80
87

81
94
107
82
126
85

98
120
102

87

78

87

75
82
119
90
94
103

70
89
92
100
95
108

93
73
82
84
68
96

Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com
School of hardknocks 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:39pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

MEENSTEEN 74 VS Spoilers 126
BIG MONEY 104 Vs The legion of doom(L.O.D) 103
BORG 97
Bus A Kap 62
Midnite Hunters 101
Regulators 90
Slaves On Dope 76
Stiff Arm From Hell 100
Undaestimated 100
Who's Your Daddy 86

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Spoilers 68 VS Stiff Arm From Hell 124
BIG MONEY 105 VS BORG 91
Bus A Kap 88
MEENSTEEN 59
Midnite Hunters 125
Regulators 102
Slaves On Dope 52
The legion of doom(L.O.D) 74
Undaestimated 72
Who's Your Daddy 82

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

BIG MONEY 69 VS Stiff Arm From Hell 126
BORG 72
Bus A Kap 99
MEENSTEEN 55
Midnite Hunters 74
Regulators 58
Slaves On Dope 111
Spoilers 112
The legion of doom(L.O.D) 71
Undaestimated 90
Who's Your Daddy 36

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



