

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
BORG	95	VS	Who's Your Daddy	86
BIG MONEY	102	VS	Spoilers	73
MEENSTEEN	135	VS	Undaestimated	89
The legion of doom(L.O.D)	100	VS	Bus A Kap	91
Stiff Arm From Hell	108	VS	Midnite Hunters	127
Regulators	88	VS	Slaves On Dope	90
-				
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BORG	86	VS	BIG MONEY	78
Who's Your Daddy	123	VS	Spoilers	96
MEENSTEEN	72	VS	The legion of doom(L.O.D)	134
Undaestimated	79	VS	Bus A Kap	141
Stiff Arm From Hell	84	VS	Regulators	72
Midnite Hunters	103	VS	Slaves On Dope	84
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
BORG	109	VS	Spoilers	71
Who's Your Daddy	108	VS	BIG MONEY	61
MEENSTEEN	83	VS	Bus A Kap	64
Undaestimated	76	VS	The legion of doom(L.O.D)	104
Stiff Arm From Hell	92	VS	Slaves On Dope	50
Midnite Hunters	95	VS	Regulators	102
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 BORG	111		MEENSTEIN	00
Who's Your Daddy	114 114	VS	MEENSTEEN Undaestimated	90 108
BIG MONEY	98	VS		94
Spoilers	108	vs vs	Regulators Slaves On Dope	94 62
The legion of doom(L.O.D)	63		Staves On Dope Stiff Arm From Hell	129
Bus A Kap	100	vs vs	Midnite Hunters	129
Bus A Rap	100	V5	Manternanes	110
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
BORG	137	VS	Undaestimated	91
Who's Your Daddy	92	VS	The legion of doom(L.O.D)	96
BIG MONEY	110	VS	Stiff Arm From Hell	109
Spoilers	103	VS	Midnite Hunters	74
MEENSTEEN	112	VS	Regulators	78
Bus A Kap	56	VS	Slaves On Dope	115
•			·	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BORG	106	VS	Slaves On Dope	78
Who's Your Daddy	84	VS	Regulators	106
BIG MONEY	74	VS	Bus A Kap	59
Spoilers	82	VS	Undaestimated	76
MEENSTEEN	82	VS	Stiff Arm From Hell	70
The legion of doom(L.O.D)	107	VS	Midnite Hunters	67
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BORG	87	VS	Regulators	112
Who's Your Daddy	79	VS	Midnite Hunters	72
BIG MONEY	103	VS	Undaestimated	109
Spoilers	99	VS	MEENSTEEN	66
The legion of doom(L.O.D)	67	VS	Slaves On Dope	63
Bus A Kap	90	VS	Stiff Arm From Hell	109



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BORG	116	VS	The legion of doom(L.O.D)	105
Who's Your Daddy	107	VS	Bus A Kap	105
BIG MONEY	120	VS	Slaves On Dope	107
Spoilers	59	VS	Stiff Arm From Hell	116
MEENSTEEN	87	VS	Midnite Hunters	117
Undaestimated	78	VS	Regulators	86
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
BORG	89	VS	Bus A Kap	58
Who's Your Daddy	110	VS	Stiff Arm From Hell	127
BIG MONEY	80	VS	The legion of doom(L.O.D)	68
Spoilers	122	VS	Regulators	109
MEENSTEEN	71	VS	Slaves On Dope	80
Undaestimated	110	VS	Midnite Hunters	87
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
BORG	72	VS	Midnite Hunters	81
Who's Your Daddy	55	VS VS	Slaves On Dope	94
BIG MONEY	84	vs VS	MEENSTEEN	107
Spoilers	78	vs VS	The legion of doom(L.O.D)	82
Undaestimated	78 94	vs VS	Stiff Arm From Hell	126
Bus A Kap	94 95			85
Bus A Rap	90	VS	Regulators	85
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BORG	94	VS	Stiff Arm From Hell	98
Who's Your Daddy	72	VS	MEENSTEEN	120
BIG MONEY	72	VS	Midnite Hunters	102
Spoilers	107	VS	Bus A Kap	87
Undaestimated	96	VS	Slaves On Dope	78
The legion of doom(L.O.D)	94	VS	Regulators	87
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
BORG	86	VS	Who's Your Daddy	75
BIG MONEY	113	VS	Spoilers	82
MEENSTEEN	97	VS	Undaestimated	119
The legion of doom(L.O.D)	103	VS	Bus A Kap	90
Stiff Arm From Hell	113	VS	Midnite Hunters	94
Regulators	69	VS VS	Slaves On Dope	103
regulatoro		10		100
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
BORG	100	VS	BIG MONEY	70
Who's Your Daddy	67	VS	Spoilers	89
MEENSTEEN	93	VS	The legion of doom(L.O.D)	92
Undaestimated	101	VS	Bus A Kap	100
Stiff Arm From Hell	92	VS	Regulators	95
Midnite Hunters	79	VS	Slaves On Dope	108
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
BORG	56	VS	Spoilers	93
Who's Your Daddy	137	VS	BIG MONEY	73
MEENSTEEN	73	VS	Bus A Kap	82
Undaestimated	108	VS	The legion of doom(L.O.D)	84
Stiff Arm From Hell	101	VS	Slaves On Dope	68
Midnite Hunters	71	VS	Regulators	96
				00



126

103

124 91

126

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15			
MEENSTEEN	74	VS	Spoilers
BIG MONEY	104	VS	The legion of doom(L.O.D)
BORG	97		
Bus A Kap	62		
Midnite Hunters	101		
Regulators	90		
Slaves On Dope	76		
Stiff Arm From Hell	100		
Undaestimated	100		
Who's Your Daddy	86		
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16			
Spoilers	68	VS	Stiff Arm From Hell
BIG MONEY	105	VS	BORG
Bus A Kap	88		
MEENSTEEN	59		
Midnite Hunters	125		
Regulators	102		
Slaves On Dope	52		
The legion of doom(L.O.D)	74		
Undaestimated	72		
Who's Your Daddy	82		
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17			
BIG MONEY	69	VS	Stiff Arm From Hell
BORG	72		
Bus A Kap	99		
MEENSTEEN	55		
Midnite Hunters	74		
Regulators	58		
Slaves On Dope	111		
Spoilers	112		
The legion of doom(L.O.D)	71		
Undaestimated	90		
Who's Your Daddy	36		